ReseARcH & MFG. CORP OF AMERICA

[

MADE IN USA

MaNUFACTURER OF AFTERMARKET SUSPENSION COMPONENTS

1130 W. Elizabeth Ave. Linden, NJ 07036 *

Tel 908.862.6744

*

Fax 908.862.6748

BAR-4855

Heavy Duty Sway Bar Link

* WWW.RAMCOA.COM

Napa #
n/a

APPLICATIONS:

Year

1996-2007
2008-2017
1996-2017

2000-2000
1996-2000
2004-2008
1996-2017

2000-2003
1996-2000
2009-2014

Make
DODGE
RAM
DODGE

CHRYSLER
PLYMOUTH
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER

CHRYSLER
PLYMOUTH
VOLKSWAGEN

(2) Per Vehicle
McQuay # Moog # TRW #
n/a K7258 n/a
Model O.EM. #
CARAVAN 4743021AA
C/vV 4743669AC
GRAND CARAVAN  4743021AA/
4743669AC
VOYAGER 4743021AA
GRAND VOYAGER  4743021AA
PACIFICA 4743021AA
TOWN & COUNTRY 4743021AA/
4743669AC
VOYAGER 4743021AA
VOYAGER 4743021AA
ROUTAN 4743021AA/
4743669AC

Location
Front
Front

Front

Front
Front
Front

Front

Front
Front

Front

Qty / Vehicle
2
2
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